3M™ Full Face Reusable
Respirator 6000 Series
Unmatched performance and comfort
Product Information Sheet
Unique Centre Adaptor
• Directs exhaled breath
 and moisture downward
• Smooth surface allows for

 visor (AS/NZS 1337)
Product Information Sheet
Size Product Code 3M Order Code
Small 6700 70070709046
Medium 6800 70070709053
Large 6900 70070709186
Full Face Respirator
Spare Parts
Part Product Code 3M Order Code
Exhalation Valve 7583 AT010561515
Neck Strap Assembly 7883 70070079085
Centre Adaptor Assembly (Shielded Exhalation) 6864 AT019223471
Inhalation Valve – White 6893 70070710986
Nose Cup Assembly 6894 AT019167421
Inhalation Gasket – Orange 6895 70070710994
Center Assembly Gasket 6896 70070847051
Head Harness Assembly 6897 AT019167439
Lens Assembly 6898 AT019167447
Frame Assembly Kit with screws 6899 70070709178
Optional Accessories
Part Product Code 3M Order Code
Spectacle Kit 6878 AT010561531
Lens Cover 6885 70070709103
Tinted Lens Cover 6886 AT019223489
Supplied Air Respirator Stethoscope
Breathing Tube set SA-2000
901-00-71 AT019166077
The 6000 Series respirators can be used in dual airline mode:
 Available with back-mounted breathing tube
How to contact us
3M Australia Pty Ltd